
OFFICE OF THE MISSION DIRECTOR
NATIONAL HEALTH MISSION, ASSAM

SAIKIA COMMERCIAL COMPLEX, CHRISTAN BASTI, G.S ROAD,    GUWAHATI-781005
PH.NO : 0361-2363062 ; TELE FAX : 0361-2363058

Website: http://nhm.assam.gov.in e-mail:misnrhm.assam@gmail.com

TENDER NO: NHM/PROC/ SKILL LAB ITEMS/3680/2018-19/77-P Date: 12/06/2018

Extension Notice

FOR EXTENSION OF BID SUBMISSION END DATE
AGAINST THE e-TENDER FOR ENTERING INTO RATE CONTRACT FOR PROCUREMENT OF 

MANNEQUINS FOR SKILL LAB 

This has reference to the e-tender No: TENDER NO: NHM/PROC/ SKILL LAB 
ITEMS/3680/2018-19/4506 Date:22/05/2018 for entering into rate contract for “SUPPLY OF 
MANNEQUINS FOR SKILL LAB”. The end date of bid submission has been extended as follows:

All other terms and conditions of the tender referred to above shall remain unchanged.

Sd/-
Mission Director, NHM, Assam

Sl.no Scheduled End Date End Time

1. Bid Submission 19/06/2018 02:00 PM

2. Bid opening 19/06/2018 04:00 PM


